1/18
Elevator Door Control System – Motor and Controller TDM Series
TDM-DSE-09
20251211 by Vincent & Lily
MODA
TDM Serious
◆ PM motor (DC) - High efficiency and Long life.
◆ Protection

20251211 by Vincent & Lily
MODA
2. DOOR CONTROLLER ORDERING INFORMATION
TDM   - 
 1  2   3
1  Door Open/Close Signal
S – Single Contact
D – Dual Contacts
V – Dual Contacts plus External DC24V
2  Voltage Input:
1 – AC110V 50/60Hz or DC110V
2 – AC230V 50/60Hz
3  Option Code
B – TP Series Permanent Magnet Motor - Eliminates Generator Effect, 1 set of
O/C connection wires - for photocell or proximity switch use.
C – TP Series Permanent Magnet Motor - Eliminates Generator Effect.
H –TP Series Permanent Magnet Motor - Eliminates Generator Effect, for U-
type doors - Tt=15sec, Motor TP90~TP100
P – TP Series Permanent Magnet Motor - Eliminates Generator Effect, for U-
type doors - Tt=15sec, Motor TP201~TP701
3/18
Elevator Door Control System – Motor and Controller TDM Series
TDM-DSE-09
20251211 by Vincent & Lily
MODA
3. SPECIFICATION and CHARACTERTICS
⚫ Panel function
Wiring
Installation
CN1 Door Controller Power Input
CN2 Motor Power
CN3 Control Signal  Input/Output
Operating
Modes
AutoManual Elevator Normal Operation Mode  Manual Testing Mode
DO Manual Open/Close Buttons (TDMSSeries)
DC Manual Close Button (TDMD  and TDMVSeries)
Adjusting
Action
Characteristic
s
HO High-Speed Door Opening
HC High-Speed Door Closing
LO Low-Speed Door Opening
LC Low-Speed Door Closing
ACC Door Open/Close Acceleration Time
DEC Door Open/Close Deceleration Time
Motor Model
Setup
 TP07-06HG10, TP20, TP201/600
TM20, TM201, TM202
1,6 ON
All Others Off
TP22, TP22-1Z011, TP22-TU011, TP08/125VG101,
TP08/100VG201, TM28, TM40
2,7 ON
All Others Off
 TP25, TP251/550, TP50, TP501/550
TM402, TM50
3,8 ON
All Others Off
 TP201/1500, TP70
TM502, TM70
4,9 ON
All Others Off
- -
Indicators
P.S.  Power Switch
AMP Foreign Object Detection
CLed Door Closing Speed – Bright/Dark: High Speed/Low Speed
OLed Door Opening Speed – Bright/Dark: High Speed/Low Speed